
Nevada
The Nevada collection offers a unique blend of ceramic durability and
ultra contemporary styling. Made from high quality fire-clay and glazed
to a rich silky lustre, the Nevada is a joy to live with. With sleek bowls
and a deep recessed drainer the sink is easy to clean and extremely hard
wearing. Available in single bowl and 1.5 bowl configurations, the
Nevada is available in contrasting black or white.

Available as single & 1.5 bowl

Reversible
1

600
1010
510
990
490
470
340
185

-
-
-

Fire-clay ceramic
-

Black
Black
89

BSW
-

10

5015834046112

106.5
56.5
26

33.4
29.25

4.15
0
0
0
0

Nevada
CNV1BL/

RANGEMASTER SINKS & TAPS SPECIFICATIONS
sinks & taps

Reversible
1

600
1010
510
990
490
470
340
185

-
-
-

Fire-clay ceramic
-

White
White

89
BSW

-
10

5015834046105

106.5
56.5
26

33.4
29.25

4.15
0
0
0
0

Nevada
CNV1WH/

Reversible
1½
600
1010
510
990
490
350
340
190
140
340
89

Fire-clay ceramic
-

Black
Black

2 x 89
BSW

-
10

5015834046136

106.5
56.5
26

34.2
30.05

4.15
0
0
0
0

Nevada
CNV2BL/

Reversible
1½
600
1010
510
990
490
350
340
190
140
340
89

Fire-clay ceramic
-

White
White
2 x 89
BSW

-
10

5015834046129

106.5
56.5
26

34.2
30.05

4.15
0
0
0
0

Nevada
CNV2WH/

Drainer Position
No. of Bowls
Min Base Unit (mm)
Overall Length (mm)
Overall Width (mm)
Cutout Size Length (mm)
Cutout Size Width (mm)
Main Bowl Length (mm)
Main Bowl Width (mm)
Main Bowl Depth (mm)
Second Bowl Length (mm)
Second Bowl Width (mm)
Second Bowl Depth (mm)
Material
Gauge mm
Finish Drainer
Finish Bowl
Waste Size mm
Waste Kit
Tap Hole Size ø mm
Guarantee (Years)

Barcode

Packaging
Packed Height (cm)
Packed Width (cm)
Packed Depth (cm)
Packed Weight (kg)
Unpacked Weight (kg)

Packaging Breakdown
Paper/Card (kg)
Polystyrene (kg)
Polythene (kg)
Wood (kg)
Metal (kg)

Cut-out templates are available from www.rangemastersinks.co.uk

Sink Specs_Layout 1  06/08/2013  14:39  Page 13


