

Nevada Available as single & 1.5 bowl

The Nevada collection offers a unique blend of ceramic durability and ultra contemporary styling. Made from high quality fire-clay and glazed to a rich silky lustre, the Nevada is a joy to live with. With sleek bowls and a deep recessed drainer the sink is easy to clean and extremely hard wearing. Available in single bowl and 1.5 bowl configurations, the Nevada is available in contrasting black or white.



Nevada CNV1BL/	Nevada CNV1WH/	Nevada CNV2BL/	Nevada CNV2WH/
			0 0
Reversible	Reversible	Reversible	Reversible
1	1	1½	1½
600	600	600	600
1010	1010	1010	1010
	510	510	510
990	990	990	990
490	490	490	490
470	470	350	350
340	340	340	340
185	185	190	190
-	-	140	140
-	-	340	340
-	-	89	89
Fire-clay ceramic	Fire-clay ceramic	Fire-clay ceramic	Fire-clay ceramic
-	-	-	-
Black	White	Black	White
Black	White	Black	White
89	89	2 x 89	2 x 89
BSW	BSW	BSW	BSW
-	-	-	-
10	10	10	10
5015834046112	5015834046105	5015834046136	5015834046129
106.5	106.5	106.5	106.5
56.5	56.5	56.5	56.5
26	26	26	26
33.4	33.4	34.2	34.2
29.25	29.25	30.05	30.05
4.15	4.15	4.15	4.15
0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0
	Reversible 1 600 1010 510 990 490 470 340 185 Fire-clay ceramic - Black Black 89 BSW - 10 5015834046112 106.5 56.5 26 33.4 29.25	CNV1BL/ CNV1WH/ Reversible 1 1 1 600 600 1010 1010 510 510 990 990 490 470 340 340 185 185 - - - - Fire-clay ceramic Fire-clay ceramic - - Black White Black White 89 89 BSW BSW - - 10 10 5015834046112 5015834046105 106.5 56.5 26 26 33.4 33.4 29.25 29.25 4.15 0 0 0	Reversible Reversible Reversible 1 1 1½ 600 600 600 1010 1010 1010 510 510 510 990 990 990 490 490 490 470 470 350 340 340 340 185 185 190 - - 140 - - 340 - - 340 185 185 190 - - 340 - - 140 - - 89 Fire-clay ceramic Fire-clay ceramic Fire-clay ceramic Fire-clay ceramic Black White Black 89 89 2 x 89 BSW BSW BSW BSW BSW BSW 10 10 10 56.5 56.5 <td< td=""></td<>